Hall of the House of Representatives

87th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2009

Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1241

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1241.

Amend House Bill No. 1241 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 15, delete "8" and substitute "9"

And

Page 2, line 18, delete "11" and substitute "12"

And

Page 2, line 22, delete "26" and substitute "27"

And

Page 2, line 26, delete "169" and substitute "171"

And

Page 3, line 14, delete "668" and substitute "670"

And

Page 3, line 19, delete "1,499" and substitute "1,506"

And

Delete Section 10 in its entirety

And

Delete Section 11 in its entirety



The Amendment was read By: Senator Faris

MAH/MAH - 02-10-2009 10:08 MAH104

And			
Appropriately renumber	r the remaining	sections of the	bill.
The Amendment was read By: Senator Faris MAH/MAH - 02-10-2009 10:08 MAH104			Chief Clerk